&5 L3HARRIS™

L3Harris Technologies, Inc
PSPC Division

221 Jefferson Ridge Parkway
Lynchburg, VA 24501

FEDERAL ID # 34-0276860

FY21

INVOICE

PO#65x2623

Line 10 - Final for line

SEND PAYMENT TO:

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES, INC
PO Box 419436

Boston, MA 02241-9436

L3HARRIS ACCOUNT 4451124230
SWIFT CODE: BOFAUS3N

Bank of America - ABA 111000012 (ACH); 026009593 (FED WIRE)

For all inquires, please contact:
Sue Beverley
434-455-6619

PAYMENT TERMS
Net 60

ACCOUNT NUMBER

15155

SALES ORDER NUMBER

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

INVOICE DATE
3/15/2021

INVOICE NUMBER
Washoe0315202101CM

BILLTO

Sara Delozier

Washoe County, Technology Services
1001 E. Ninth St

Reno, NV 89512

Phone: (775)328-2352
sdelozier@washoecounty.us

SHIP TO

Sara Delozier

Washoe County, Technology Services
1001 E. Ninth St

Reno, NV 89512

Phone: (775)328-2352
sdelozier@washoecounty.us

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE EXTENDED AMOUNT
NO.
1 |Completion of Field Path Surveys 1 $174,879.55 $174,879.55
QUinn Digitally signed by
Quinn Korbulic
Korbu | |C Date: 2021.04.26
09:17:45 -07'00'
AMENDED INVOICE
The items above are sold for use in the U.S. only. Any export may require prior SUBTOTAL $174,879.55
authorization by the U.S. Government. The purchaser solely is responsible for
complying with all U.S. export licensing requirements. TAX AMOUNT $0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT $174,879.55



mailto:sdelozier@washoecounty.us
mailto:sdelozier@washoecounty.us

DocuSign Envelope ID: D96F58D6-9FA8-464E-8E59-750A7B6BES03

EXHIBIT B

Schedule 3: Microwave Infrastructure Milestone Payment Schedule

Milestone Percent Amount

Execution of Change Order 5.00% $116,586.37
Completion of Field Path Surveys 7.50% $174,879.55
Completion of Approved System Design 5.00% $116,586.37
Completion of Frequency Coordination and FCC Licensing 10.00% $233,172.74
Start of Equipment Manufacturing 15.00% $349,759.10
Completion of Factory Staging and Testing 5.00% $116,586.37
Delivery to Storage Location 5.00% $116,586.37
Substantial Completion of Sites 1-5 7.50% $174,879.55
Substantial Completion of Sites 6-10 7.50% $174,879.55
Substantial Completion of Sites 11-15 7.50% $174,879.55
Substantial Completion of Sites 16-20 7.50% $174,879.55
Completion of Field Acceptance Testing 12.50% $291,465.92
Completion of Punch List 5.00% $116,586.37

Total 100.00% $2,331,727.35




		2021-04-26T09:17:45-0700
	Quinn Korbulic




